CREMATION PACKAGES

Although services may be selected from the itemized portion of the General Price List, the following list of commonly selected packages service,
may help you select the appropriate arrangements. NOTE: The following packages include only the items listed. You may select additional
merchandise or services: However, you may not delete or substitute any items from the packages. If deletions are desired, itemization of the
charges will be made. Cash advances items are additional. Each package includes a savings when compared to itemization and must be

selected as a package to receive the savings. Package savings are extended only when casket or alternative containers are purchased through

our Funeral Home. Prices are subject to change without any prior notice.

Transfer of Cremated Remains to family provided keepsake or urn is $125 - $250

Basic Cremation Package
D/C (No Viewing No Services)

Basic Professional Service of FH & Staff  $1,295.00
Refrigeration $395.00
Removal from Place of Death $495.00
Cremation Process $425.00
Alternative Container $75.00
Sub Total- $2,685.00
Promotional Cremation Package Discount - -$1,074.54
$1,610.46
Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50) ~  $69.54
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach) $15.00
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total- $1,695.00

Sterling Cremation Package B
D/C W/Mem. Svs. In Chapel

Professional Service of FH & Staff  $2,395.00
Refrigeration $395.00
Removal from Place of Death $495.00
Cremation Process $425.00
Funeral Service in Chapel $525.00
Alternative Container $75.00
Sub Total-  $4,310.00
Promotional Cremation Package Discount - -$974.54
_$3,335.46_
Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50) $69.54
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach) $15.00
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
100 Prayer Cards $75.00
Standard Register Book $45.00
Economy Urn $195.00
2 Flower Baskets $250.00
Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total- $3,985.00

Silver Cremation Package A

Effective 12/22/2025

Sterling Cremation Package A

D/C W/Mem. Svs. in Repose Room

Professional Service of FH & Staff $2,395.00
Refrigeration $395.00
Removal from Place of Death $495.00
Cremation Process $425.00
Repose Room for Memorial Service $495.00
Alternative Container $75.00
Sub Total- $4,280.00
Promotional Cremation Package Discount -  -$974.54
$3,305.46
Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50) $69.54
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach) $15.00
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
Standard Register Book $45.00
50 Prayer Cards $45.00
Economy Urn $195.00
Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total- $3,675.00

Sterling Cremation Package C

D/C W/Mem. Svs. in Chapel

Professional Service of FH & Staff $2,395.00
Refrigeration $395.00
Removal from Place of Death $495.00
Cremation Process $425.00
Funeral Service in Chapel $525.00
Alternative Container $75.00
Sub Total- $4,310.00
Promotional Cremation Package Discount -  -$974.54
_$333546_
Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50) $69.54
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach) $15.00
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
100 Prayer Cards $75.00
Standard Register Book $45.00
Standard Urn $475.00
2 Flower Baskets $250.00
Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total - $4,265.00

Silver Cremation Package B

T/C Funeral Service in Repose  Chapel
Professional Service of FH & Staff  $2,395.00
Embalming $995.00
Dressing Casketing $250.00
Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs) $495.00 $695.00
Funeral Service in Repose Room $425.00 $525.00
Removal from Place of Death $495.00
Hearse $595.00
Cremation Process $425.00
Metal Rental Casket
(Wood option $800 Enhanced Width option $900) $650.00
Alternative Container $75.00
Sub Total- $6,800.00 $7,100.00
$6,800.00 $7,100.00
Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50) $69.54
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach) $15.00
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
50 Prayer Cards $45.00
Standard Register Book $45.00
No Flowers Included $0.00
Any Standard Urn $475.00
Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total $7,449.54 $7,749.54

T/C Funeral Service in Repose Chapel
Professional Service of FH & Staff  $2,395.00
Embalming $995.00
Dressing Casketing $250.00
Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs) $495.00 $695.00
Funeral Service in Repose Room $425.00 $525.00
Removal from Place of Death $495.00
Hearse $595.00
Cremation Process $425.00
Metal Rental Casket
(Wood option $800 Enhanced Width option $900) $650.00
Alternative Container $75.00
Sub Total- $6,800.00  $7,100.00
$6,800.00  $7,100.00
Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50) $69.54
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach) $15.00
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
100 Prayer Cards $75.00
Standard Register Book $45.00
2 Baskets of Flowers or Casket Spray $250.00
Any Standard Urn $475.00
Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total $7,729.54  $8,029.54



Silver Cremation Package C

T/C Funeral Service in Repose

Professional Service of FH & Staff
Embalming

Dressing Casketing

Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs)
Funeral Service in Repose Room
Removal from Place of Death
Hearse

Cremation Process

Metal Rental Casket

(Wood option $800 Enhanced Width option $900)
Alternative Container

Sub Total-

Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50)

1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)

D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
100 Prayer Cards

Standard Register Book

2 Baskets of Flowers or Casket Spray

Select Urn

Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total-

$2,395.00
$995.00
$250.00
$495.00
$425.00
$495.00
$595.00
$425.00

$650.00
$75.00

Chapel

$695.00
$525.00

Traditional Cremation Metal

$6,800.00

$7,100.00

$6,800.00

$7,100.00

$69.54
$15.00

$75.00
$45.00
$250.00
$695.00

$7,949.54

Gold Cremation Package A

T/C Funeral Service in

Professional Service of FH & Staff
Embalming

Dressing Casketing

Visitation Main Chapel (4 Hrs)
Funeral Service in Chapel/ Church
Removal from Place of Death
Hearse

Cremation Process

Wood Rental Casket

(Metal option $650 Enhanced Width option $900)
Alternative Container

Sub Total-

Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50)

1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)

D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
100 Prayer Cards

Standard Register Book

2 Baskets of Flowers or Casket Spray

Premium Urn

Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total-

$2,395.00
$995.00
$250.00
$695.00
$525.00
$495.00
$595.00
$425.00

$800.00
$75.00

$7,250.00

$7,250.00
$69.54

$15.00

$75.00
$45.00
$250.00
$1,295.00

$8,999.54

Platium Cremation Package C

T/C Funeral Service in Repose

Professional Service of FH & Staff
Embalming

Dressing Casketing

Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs)
Funeral Service in Repose Room
Removal from Place of Death
Hearse

Cremation Process

Wood Rental Casket

(Metal option $650 Enhanced Width option $900)
Alternative Container

Sub Total-

Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50)

1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)

D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
100 Prayer Cards

Standard Register Book

2 Baskets of Flowers or Casket Spray

Premium Urn

Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total-

$2,395.00
$995.00
$250.00
$495.00
$425.00
$495.00
$595.00
$425.00

$800.00
$75.00

$8,249.54

Chapel

Chapel

$695.00
$525.00

T/C Funeral Service in Chapel

Professional Service of FH & Staff
Embalming

Dressing Casketing

Visitation Main Chapel (4 Hrs)
Funeral Service in Chapel
Removal from Place of Death
Hearse

Cremation Process

Metal Rental Casket

(Wood option $800 Enhanced Width option $900)
Alternative Container

Sub Total-

Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50)

1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)

D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; AddI's $16.00)
100 Prayer Cards

Standard Register Book

No Flowers or Casket Spray

No urn

Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total-

$2,395.00
$995.00
$250.00
$695.00
$525.00
$495.00
$595.00
$425.00

$650.00
$75.00

$7,100.00

$7,100.00
$69.54

$15.00

$75.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,304.54

Gold Cremation Package B

T/C Funeral Service in

Professional Service of FH & Staff
Embalming

Dressing Casketing

Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs)
Funeral Service in Repose Room
Removal from Place of Death
Hearse

Cremation Process

Wood Rental Casket

(Metal option $650 Enhanced Width option $900)
Alternative Container

Sub Total-

Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50)

1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)

D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
50 Prayer Cards

Standard Register Book

No Flowers Included

Select Urn

Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total-

$2,395.00
$995.00
$250.00
$495.00
$425.00
$495.00
$595.00
$425.00

$800.00
$75.00

$6,950.00

$6,950.00
$69.54

$15.00

$45.00
$45.00
$0.00
$695.00

$7,819.54

Traditional Cremation Wood

$6,950.00

$7,250.00

$6,950.00

$7,250.00

$69.54
$15.00

$75.00
$45.00
$250.00
$1,295.00

$8,699.54

$8,999.54

T/C Funeral Service in

Professional Service of FH & Staff
Embalming

Dressing Casketing

Visitation in Main Chapel (4 Hrs)
Funeral Service in Chapel
Removal from Place of Death
Hearse

Cremation Process

Wood Rental Casket

(Metal option $650 Enhanced Width option $900)
Alternative Container

Sub Total-

Cremation Permit (M-Dade $75; P-Beach $50)

1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)

D.C's Miami-Dade (1st $20.00; Addl's $16.00)
100 Prayer Cards

Standard Register Book

No Flowers or Casket Spray

No Urn

Bariatric (300 Ibs+) Removal and Cremation ($200+$400)
Total

$2,395.00
$995.00
$250.00
$695.00
$525.00
$495.00
$595.00
$425.00

$800.00
$75.00

$7,250.00

$7,250.00
$69.54

$15.00

$75.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,454.54

Repose

Chapel



