CREMATION PACKAGES

Although services may be selected from the itemized portion of the General Price List, the following list of commonly selected packages service, may help you select the appropriate arrangements. NOTE: The following packages include only the items listed. You may select additional merchandise or services: However, you may not delete or substitute any items from the packages. If deletions are desired, itemization of the charges will be made. Cash advances items are additional. Each package includes a savings when compared to itemization and must be selected as a package to receive the savings. Package savings are extended only when casket or alternative containers are purchased through our Funeral Home. Prices are subject to change without any prior notice.

Transfer of Cremated Remains to family provided keepsake or urn is \$125 - \$250

Effective 12/22/2025

Total- \$3,675.00

Basic Cremation Package	•	Sterling Cremation Package	A
D/C (No Viewing No Services)		D/C W/Mem. Svs. in Re	pose Room
Basic Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$1,295.00	Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$2,395.00
Refrigeration	\$395.00	Refrigeration	\$395.00
Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00	Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00
Cremation Process	\$425.00	Cremation Process	\$425.00
Alternative Container	\$75.00	Repose Room for Memorial Service	\$495.00
Sub Total-	\$2,685.00	Alternative Container	\$75.00
Promotional Cremation Package Discount -	-\$1,074.54	Sub Total-	\$4,280.00
·	\$1,610.46	Promotional Cremation Package Discount -	-\$974.54
Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54	·	\$3,305.46
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00	Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)		1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00
Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)		D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)	
Total-	\$1,695.00	Standard Register Book	\$45.00
		50 Prayer Cards	\$45.00
		Economy Urn	\$195.00
		Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)	

Sterling Cremation Package B		Sterling Cremation Package	C
D/C W/Mem. Sv	s. In Chapel	D/C W/Mem. Svs	s. in Chapel
Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$2,395.00	Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$2,395.00
Refrigeration	\$395.00	Refrigeration	\$395.00
Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00	Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00
Cremation Process	\$425.00	Cremation Process	\$425.00
Funeral Service in Chapel	\$525.00	Funeral Service in Chapel	\$525.00
Alternative Container	\$75.00	Alternative Container	\$75.00
Sub Total-	\$4,310.00	Sub Total-	\$4,310.00
Promotional Cremation Package Discount -	-\$974.54	Promotional Cremation Package Discount -	-\$974.54
	\$3,335.46		\$3,335.46
Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54	Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00	1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)		D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)	
100 Prayer Cards	\$75.00	100 Prayer Cards	\$75.00
Standard Register Book	\$45.00	Standard Register Book	\$45.00
Economy Urn	\$195.00	Standard Urn	\$475.00
2 Flower Baskets	\$250.00	2 Flower Baskets	\$250.00
Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)		Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)	
Total	\$3,985.00	Total -	\$4,265.00

Silver Cremation Package	Α		Silver Cremation Package	В	
T/C Funeral Service	e in Repose	Chapel	T/C Funeral Service	e in Repose	Chapel
Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$2,395.00		Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$2,395.00	
Embalming	\$995.00		Embalming	\$995.00	
Dressing Casketing	\$250.00		Dressing Casketing	\$250.00	
Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs)	\$495.00	\$695.00	Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs)	\$495.00	\$695.00
Funeral Service in Repose Room	\$425.00	\$525.00	Funeral Service in Repose Room	\$425.00	\$525.00
Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00		Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00	
Hearse	\$595.00		Hearse	\$595.00	
Cremation Process	\$425.00		Cremation Process	\$425.00	
Metal Rental Casket			Metal Rental Casket		
(Wood option \$800 Enhanced Width option \$900)	\$650.00		(Wood option \$800 Enhanced Width option \$900)	\$650.00	
Alternative Container	\$75.00		Alternative Container	\$75.00	
Sub Total-	\$6,800.00	\$7,100.00	Sub Total-	\$6,800.00	\$7,100.00
<u>-</u>	\$6,800.00	\$7,100.00	_	\$6,800.00	\$7,100.00
Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54		Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54	
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00		1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00	
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)			D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)		
50 Prayer Cards	\$45.00		100 Prayer Cards	\$75.00	
Standard Register Book	\$45.00		Standard Register Book	\$45.00	
No Flowers Included	\$0.00		2 Baskets of Flowers or Casket Spray	\$250.00	
Any Standard Urn	\$475.00		Any Standard Urn	\$475.00	
Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)			Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)		
Total	\$7,449.54	\$7,749.54	Total	\$7,729.54	\$8,029.54

	al	Traditional Cremation Meta		Silver Cremation Package C	
Chap	I Service in	T/C Funera	Chapel	e in Repose	T/C Funeral Service
	\$2,395.00	Professional Service of FH & Staff		\$2,395.00	Professional Service of FH & Staff
	\$995.00	Embalming		\$995.00	Embalming
	\$250.00	Dressing Casketing		\$250.00	Dressing Casketing
	\$695.00	Visitation Main Chapel (4 Hrs)	\$695.00	\$495.00	Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs)
	\$525.00	Funeral Service in Chapel	\$525.00	\$425.00	Funeral Service in Repose Room
	\$495.00	Removal from Place of Death		\$495.00	Removal from Place of Death
	\$595.00	Hearse		\$595.00	Hearse
	\$425.00	Cremation Process		\$425.00	Cremation Process
		Metal Rental Casket			Metal Rental Casket
	\$650.00	(Wood option \$800 Enhanced Width option \$900)		\$650.00	(Wood option \$800 Enhanced Width option \$900)
-	\$75.00	Alternative Container		\$75.00	Alternative Container
	\$7,100.00	Sub Total-	\$7,100.00	\$6,800.00	Sub Total-
-	\$7,100.00	_	\$7,100.00	\$6,800.00	<u> </u>
•	\$69.54	Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)		\$69.54	Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)
	\$15.00	1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)		\$15.00	1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)
		D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)			D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)
	\$75.00	100 Prayer Cards		\$75.00	100 Prayer Cards
	\$45.00	Standard Register Book		\$45.00	Standard Register Book
	\$0.00	No Flowers or Casket Spray		\$250.00	2 Baskets of Flowers or Casket Spray
	\$0.00	No urn		\$695.00	Select Urn
_		Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)			Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)
	\$7,304.54	Total-	\$8,249.54	\$7,949.54	Total-

Gold Cremation Package A		Gold Cremation Package B		
T/C Funeral Service in Chapel		T/C Funeral Service in Re		
Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$2,395.00	Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$2,395.00	
Embalming	\$995.00	Embalming	\$995.00	
Dressing Casketing	\$250.00	Dressing Casketing	\$250.00	
Visitation Main Chapel (4 Hrs)	\$695.00	Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs)	\$495.00	
Funeral Service in Chapel/ Church	\$525.00	Funeral Service in Repose Room	\$425.00	
Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00	Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00	
Hearse	\$595.00	Hearse	\$595.00	
Cremation Process	\$425.00	Cremation Process	\$425.00	
Wood Rental Casket		Wood Rental Casket		
(Metal option \$650 Enhanced Width option \$900)	\$800.00	(Metal option \$650 Enhanced Width option \$900)	\$800.00	
Alternative Container	\$75.00	Alternative Container	\$75.00	
Sub Total-	\$7,250.00	Sub Total-	\$6,950.00	
<u>-</u>	\$7,250.00		\$6,950.00	
Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54	Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54	
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00	1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00	
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)		D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)		
100 Prayer Cards	\$75.00	50 Prayer Cards	\$45.00	
Standard Register Book	\$45.00	Standard Register Book	\$45.00	
2 Baskets of Flowers or Casket Spray	\$250.00	No Flowers Included	\$0.00	
Premium Urn	\$1,295.00	Select Urn	\$695.00	
ariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)		Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)		
Total-	\$8,999.54	Total-	\$7,819.54	

Platium Cremation Package C			Traditional Cremation Wood		
T/C Funeral Servic		Chapel		I Service in	Chape
Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$2,395.00		Professional Service of FH & Staff	\$2,395.00	
Embalming	\$995.00		Embalming	\$995.00	
Dressing Casketing	\$250.00		Dressing Casketing	\$250.00	
Visitation Repose Room (4 Hrs)	\$495.00	\$695.00	Visitation in Main Chapel (4 Hrs)	\$695.00	
Funeral Service in Repose Room	\$425.00	\$525.00	Funeral Service in Chapel	\$525.00	
Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00		Removal from Place of Death	\$495.00	
Hearse	\$595.00		Hearse	\$595.00	
Cremation Process	\$425.00		Cremation Process	\$425.00	
Wood Rental Casket			Wood Rental Casket		
(Metal option \$650 Enhanced Width option \$900)	\$800.00		(Metal option \$650 Enhanced Width option \$900)	\$800.00	
Alternative Container	\$75.00		Alternative Container	\$75.00	
Sub Total-	\$6,950.00	\$7,250.00	Sub Total-	\$7,250.00	
<u>-</u>	\$6,950.00	\$7,250.00	<u> </u>	\$7,250.00	
Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54		Cremation Permit (M-Dade \$75; P-Beach \$50)	\$69.54	
1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00		1 Death Certificate (Broward/Palm Beach)	\$15.00	
D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)			D.C's Miami-Dade (1st \$20.00; Addl's \$16.00)		
100 Prayer Cards	\$75.00		100 Prayer Cards	\$75.00	
Standard Register Book	\$45.00		Standard Register Book	\$45.00	
2 Baskets of Flowers or Casket Spray	\$250.00		No Flowers or Casket Spray	\$0.00	
Premium Urn	\$1,295.00		No Urn	\$0.00	
Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)			Bariatric (300 lbs+) Removal and Cremation (\$200+\$400)		
				\$7,454.54	